1 of 5
Littelfuse.com/777
©2022 Littelfuse, Inc.
Speci�cations are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 10/10/2022
Motor and Pump Protection Relays
777 Series
Description

CSA C22.2
CE IEC 60947-1, IEC 60947-5-1
Ordering Information
MODEL
LINE
VOLTAGE
MOTOR FULL
AMP RANGE
DESCRIPTION
777-P2 200–480 V ac
2–800 A (external CTs
required above 90 A)
Provides low and high power trip*, linear overcurrent trip, and 480 VA @ 240 V ac output SPDT relay contacts
777-LR-P2 200–480 V ac
1–800 A (external CTs
required above 9 A)
Protects low range motors when wired directly or with 10-800 FLA with use of external CTs
777-HVR-P2 340–480 V ac
2–800 A (external CTs
required above 90 A)
Provides low and high power trip*, linear overcurrent trip, and 470 VA @ 600 V ac output SPDT relay
contacts. Required when a control power transformer (CPT) is not used with a 480 V system
777-HVR-LR-P2 340–480 V ac
1–800 A (external CTs
required above 9 A)
Provides low and high power trip*, linear overcurrent trip, and 470 VA @ 600 V ac output SPDT relay
contacts. Required when a control power transformer (CPT) is not used with a 480 V system
777-575-P2 500–600 V ac
2–800 A (external CTs
required above 90 A)
Provides low and high power trip*, linear overcurrent trip, and 480 VA @ 240 V ac output SPDT relay
contacts. Used in Canada and NE USA where 575 V utility power services are common
777-575-LR-P2 500–600 V ac
1–800 A (external CTs
required above 9 A)
Provides low and high power trip*, linear overcurrent trip, and 480 VA @ 240 V ac output SPDT relay
contacts. Used in Canada and NE USA where 575V utility power services are common
777-MV-P2 100–240 V ac
10–800 A with
external CTs
Provides low and high power trip*, linear overcurrent trip, and 480 VA @ 240 V ac output SPDT relay
contacts. Designed for Medium Voltage applications where both PTs and CTs are used. Has built in
multipliers for 25.5, 50.5, 100.5 CTs. The voltage unbalance, single-phase and reverse phase protection can
be disabled for applications where only one of the PTs are used
777-HRG-P2 200–480 V ac 2–90 A only
Provides low and high power trip*, linear overcurrent trip, and 480 VA @ 240 V ac output SPDT relay
contacts. Designed for high resistance grounding systems that incorporate an external zero-sequence CT
that correspond with the built in multipliers to detect ground faults
777-LR-HRG-P2 200–480 V ac
10–800 A (external
CTs required, external
Overload relays designed for high resistance grounding systems that incorporate an external zero-sequence
CTs that correspond with the built in multipliers to detect ground faults
777-575-HRG-P2 500–600 V ac 2–90 A only
Provides low and high power trip*, linear overcurrent trip, and 480 VA @ 240 V ac output SPDT relay
contacts. Used in Canada and NE USA where 575V utility power services are common. Designed for high
resistance grounding systems that incorporate an external zero-sequence CT that correspond with the built
in multipliers to detect ground faults